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Neat LED

FINISHES

 Brushed Nickel - 009
 Antique Bronze - 020

These timeless and classic LED 
pendants feature designer 
oriented details and polished 
opal glass. Can be displayed 
singularly or in groupings 
of two or more in a variety 
of spaces, such as Modern 
Farmhouse, Coastal and Mid-
Century Modern environments.

ONE-LIGHT PENDANT
P500065-009-30 Brushed Nickel 
P500065-020-30 Antique Bronze 
4-3/8" dia., 13-1/2" ht.
Overall ht. w/cord 124-1/2"; wire 10'. 
One 9w LED module, 3000K, 90CRI, 
624 source lumens.
 
ONE-LIGHT PENDANT
P500066-009-30 Brushed Nickel 
P500066-020-30 Antique Bronze 
6-5/8" dia., 13-1/2" ht.
Overall ht. w/cord 124-1/2"; wire 10'. 
One 9w LED module, 3000K, 90CRI, 
624 source lumens.
 
All fixtures: 

P500065-009-30

P500066-009-30

P500065-020-30

P500066-020-30
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